
TAITOKILPAILU N11
                               VALIO LOPPUKILPAILU                              
                       VALIO 9-11 TAITOKISA 27.3.2009 N11                       
                                  RACE CODE No.                                 
SIIPO                                                             MARCH 27, 2009
TAHKO                                                                           
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                     G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                    
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA
TD               KARHILA-RÄSÄNEN JAANA        COURSE                   WORLD CUP
REFEREE          LINDEN PETRI      (FIN)      START                          0 M
CHIEF OF RACE    SAARINEN MIKA     (FIN)      FINISH                         0 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                  0 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.                       
                                                                                
                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    LAPPALAINEN TIMO  (FIN)          LAPPALAINEN TIMO  (FIN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- LEONSAARI         (FIN)      -A- 
             -B- KUSNETSOVA        (RUS)      -B- 
             -C- DENISOV           (RUS)      -C- 
             -D- SAITSEV           (RUS)      -D- 
             -E-                              -E- 
GATES/DIR CHANGES       /()                              /()
START TIME       10.00                            13.00
WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: ARTIFICIAL/NATURAL    TEMP. S:-10 C F:-12 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  490.26    -----------------------
                                                                          F=880
 PL BIB          COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
  1  90 30036905 HONKANEN RIIKKA           SS/98   42.45   42.55 1:25.00    0.00
  2 101 30176551 KYYHKYNEN LAURA          SCS/98   43.14   43.91 1:27.05   21.22
  3  74 24182535 HANNOLA HILLA            SCS/98   43.20   43.91 1:27.11   21.84
  4  77 30578722 KORPIO NELLA           ESSLA/99   44.70   44.21 1:28.91   40.48
  5  80 30322431 STARAST MELISSA          LHS/98   45.21   44.79 1:30.00   51.76
  6 104 28494481 TALONPOIKA SALLA       VASKI/98   45.97   46.30 1:32.27   75.27
  7  97 29927591 DALKARL VICTORIA         VIF/99   46.22   46.24 1:32.46   77.23
  8  70 30833823 JÄRVELÄ EMMI             LHS/98   45.79   46.80 1:32.59   78.58
  9  76 29003703 HAKALA KIA-EMILIA       HAJY/98   46.28   46.74 1:33.02   83.03
 10  75 31115883 LARILAHTI KIA          ESSLA/99   46.40   46.65 1:33.05   83.34
 11 107 29970441 KORHONEN JUTTA           SCS/99   47.43   47.34 1:34.77  101.15
 12  67 31878528 BOSTRÖM LISA           VASKI/99   47.30   48.80 1:36.10  114.92
 13  89   309654 RANTANEN LOTTA         TUSLA/98   48.17   48.06 1:36.23  116.26
 14  93 27443909 HIRVINEN ANNIINA       GRIFK/99   49.18   48.96 1:38.14  136.04
 15  87 30141094 BEHM MARINCKE          GRIFK/99   49.15   49.14 1:38.29  137.59
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     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
 16 106 30263150 SELKEE MATILDA         VALKR/99   49.99   48.78 1:38.77  142.56
 17  99 30032352 LAINE IIDA              POSS/98   49.34   49.45 1:38.79  142.77
 18 102 27434963 HASSELBLATT KARIN      GRIFK/99   49.39   49.52 1:38.91  144.01
 19  84   309648 MIETTINEN CINDY        TUSLA/98   50.34   50.02 1:40.36  159.02
 20  96 30185607 LAAKSI LINDA           VASKI/98   49.58   50.79 1:40.37  159.12
 21 100 29041273 NIEMENSIVU FANNY       GRIFK/98   50.12   50.33 1:40.45  159.95
 22  73 31992705 PAANANEN ELLA          ESSLA/98   50.59   50.32 1:40.91  164.72
 23  86 30811022 ALENIUS PAULIINA       MHALP/99   50.84   50.24 1:41.08  166.48
 24  88 32993211 MATILAINEN ANNI          KHS/98   51.86   50.22 1:42.08  176.83
 25  72 30010840 SALMI LOTTA            ESSLA/98   51.77   50.69 1:42.46  180.76
 26 103 32743694 KEMPPINEN SINI         ESSLA/99   51.58   52.11 1:43.69  193.50
 27  85 32166954 PELTOLA ÅSA              KHS/99   50.48   53.65 1:44.13  198.05
 28  71 31178901 MÄKELÄ ANNIKA            LHS/98   51.29   52.94 1:44.23  199.09
 29  94 27457160 JÄRVIKARE KRISTA       GRIFK/99   52.97   52.10 1:45.07  207.78
 30  92 27422218 ALAKARI JENNA          GRIFK/99   52.39   53.01 1:45.40  211.20
 31  68 30882845 PAALASMAA KATRI           SS/98   54.40   53.85 1:48.25  240.71
 32  81 32972915 JUNTUNEN MAIJU         SIIPO/99   54.15   55.21 1:49.36  252.20
 33  83 30903245 HELIN ANETTE              SS/99   55.84   56.09 1:51.93  278.80
 34  65  6930702 NUUTINEN EERIKA        MHALP/99   56.57   56.73 1:53.30  292.99
 35 105 33664112 KOLJONEN KATARIINA     GRIFK/98   56.31   57.10 1:53.41  294.13
 36  95 31982809 NAHKALA PINJA          SIIPO/98 1:00.06   58.15 1:58.21  343.82
 37  79 32053957 HUTTUNEN ROOSA         KATSL/99 1:00.05   58.26 1:58.31  344.86
 38  78 31873581 KEMPPAINEN SARA        KATSL/99 1:00.22   58.71 1:58.93  351.28
 39  66 30944314 JÄRVINEN OONA          SIIPO/99 1:00.69 1:00.68 2:01.37  376.54
 40  69 32896279 KYYHKYNEN JENNA         HYSS/99 1:03.07 1:00.98 2:04.05  404.28
 41  98   306798 MÄKINEN ESSI           TUSLA/98 1:41.10   47.17 2:28.27  655.03
DID NOT START 1st RUN
     82 29094369 TOIVIAINEN JULIA        HYSS/98
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     91 31932794 SORE NEENA               LHS/99
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DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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                     G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                    
                               PENALTY CALCULATION                              
 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                            BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS
     1     90 30036905  HONKANEN RIIKKA              990.00
     2    101 30176551  KYYHKYNEN LAURA              990.00
     3     74 24182535  HANNOLA HILLA                990.00
     4     77 30578722  KORPIO NELLA                 990.00
     5     80 30322431  STARAST MELISSA              990.00
     6    104 28494481  TALONPOIKA SALLA             990.00   530.00     75.27
     7     97 29927591  DALKARL VICTORIA             990.00   530.00     77.23
     8     70 30833823  JÄRVELÄ EMMI                 990.00   530.00     78.58
     9     76 29003703  HAKALA KIA-EMILIA            990.00   530.00     83.03
    10     75 31115883  LARILAHTI KIA                990.00   530.00     83.34
 THE BEST 5 AT START:
    34     65  6930702  NUUTINEN EERIKA              530.00

Sivu 3



TAITOKILPAILU N11
     3     74 24182535  HANNOLA HILLA                530.00
    10     75 31115883  LARILAHTI KIA                530.00
     9     76 29003703  HAKALA KIA-EMILIA            530.00
     4     77 30578722  KORPIO NELLA                 530.00
TOTALS                                              --------
(B)      POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  2650.00  --------
(A)      POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                2650.00   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           397.45
CALCULATED PENALTY 2650.00 +2650.00 - 397.45 : 10  =                    490.255
                      (A)      (B)      (C)
ROUNDED                                                                 490.26
PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        490.26
                                     _______________________
                                     KARHILA-RÄSÄNEN JAANA  
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